2021/22  SUSPENSION COLLECTION
Silo 40
Suspension
6
Specifications 13
Core
Suspension
12

Ø60mm
Height
from
ceiling
2180mm
Cable Length
2m
Ø95mm
Beam 60°                                             36°                 Additional
Reflector
Options
Suspension Light 1211
Suspension Collection Specifications
Silo 60 Suspension
Product Code
280, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP62812W603
280, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP62812W604
280, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP62812B603
280, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP62806B604
380, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP63806W603
380, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP63806W604
380, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP63806B603
380, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP63806B604
580, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP65806W603
580, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP65806W604
580, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP65806B603
580, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP65806B604
General Specifications
LED 12W
Lumens 1080 lm (3000K) | 1080 lm (4000K)
Efficacy 83 lm/w (3000K) | 84 lm/w (4000K)

Driver
Dimming Phase Cut Dimming
Power Factor > 0.90
Compatible with remote Casambi CBU-TED Bluetooth Controllable Dimmer
(71-CASCBU)
Height (H) 280mm 380mm 580mm
Width (W) Ø60mm Ø60mm Ø60mm
Canopy Dimensions (Applicable to all heights)
 Width Ø60mm x Height 30mm
Canopy Dimensions
 Width Ø60mm x Height 30mm
Ø60mm, 3 Heights
Available
Silo 40 Suspension
Product Code
280, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP42806W603
280, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP42806W604
280, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP42806B603
280, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP42806B604
380, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP43806W603
380, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP43806W604
380, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP43806B603
380, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP43806B604
580, White, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP45806W603
580, White, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP45806W604
580, Black, 3000K, 60° 118-SIP45806B603
580, Black, 4000K, 60° 118-SIP45806B604
General Specifications
LED 6W
Lumens 520 lm (3000K) | 520 lm (4000K)
Efficacy 79 lm/w (3000K) | 77 lm/w (4000K)

Driver Specifications
Power 150mA 240V Built-In Flicker Free Dimmable
Driver
Dimming Phase Cut Dimming
Power Factor > 0.90
Compatible with remote Casambi CBU-TED Bluetooth Controllable Dimmer
(71-CASCBU)
Height (H) 280mm 380mm 580mm
Width (W) Ø40mm Ø40mm Ø40mm
Canopy Dimensions (Applicable to all heights)
 Width Ø40mm x Height 30mm
Ø40mm, 3 Heights
Available
Core Suspension
Product Code
White, 3000K, 60° 118-COS12W603
White, 4000K, 60° 118-COS12W604
Black, 3000K, 60° 118-COS12B603
Black, 4000K, 60° 118-COS12B604
General Specifications
LED 12W
Lumens 1015 lm (3000K) | 1090 lm (4000K)
Efficacy 75 lm/w (3000K) | 81 lm/w (4000K)
Colour 3000K, Warm White
4000K, Cool White
Material Powder Coated Aluminium
Finish White | Black
Beam 36° | 60°
CRI 92+
IP 20
Colour Deviation SDCM ≤2
UGR <17
Lifetime >55,000hrs L80B10
Warranty 5 Years
Cable Length 2m
Accessories
36° Reflector 118-RFLCOR36
Black Baffle 118-CORBB
White Baffle 118-CORBW
Gold Baffle 118-CORBG
Driver Specifications